

HQA-Spring Address: 5500 FM 2920 Rd, Spring, TX 77388

Phone: 346-272-0126 Fax: 346-971-5848

2024-25 HQA-Spring Fee Structure

Testing & Registration Fees for 2024-25 School Year			
Registration	Testing Fee (non-refundable) All students Pre-School & up	\$100/child	
	Registration Fee (non-refundable) Includes Curriculum, Technology & Resource fees. Pre-School-12 th grade	\$750/child	
	Infant & Toddler Registration Fee (non-refundable)	\$100/child	

Tuition Rates for 2024-25 School Year			
Discounts	Notes	Rate	Due Date
*Annual Discount: 2% discount for one-time annual payments *Sibling discount: \$50 off for 1st sibling and \$100 off for 2nd or more siblings (highest tuition will be paid in full) *Financial aid: available only to students' 1st grade and up	Infant Program 3-12 month & Toddler Program 13 month – 2 years	\$8,000/year	The 1st of every month starting August 1st *
	Pre-School & Pre-K	\$9,000/year	
	K-12 th grade	\$8,500/year	

Tuition Payment options:

- -Annual one-time payment due August 1st
- -10 installments Automatic monthly recurring payment setup is **mandatory**. Provide either a voided check for ACH (direct withdrawals), credit card details (3% processing fee added) or 10 (9 post-dated) checks due August 1st (1st installment due August 1st)
- * An automatic late fee of \$40 will be charged to all past due payments.

Tuition installments must be paid on time each month, if tuition is not collected, your child(ren) may be disenrolled from HQA-Spring.

For all admission questions please email: admission@hqaspring.org